
Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella MS                       3    6    7   12   18   20   21   =  46       8:09      0:48
    2   Grinnell MS                   10   11   14   22   24   27   31   =  81       8:27      0:31
    3   Williamsburg                   4   17   34   36   37   42   43   = 128       8:39      1:08
    4   Newton MS                     19   29   32   33   35   40   41   = 148       8:50      0:29
    5   Belle Plaine                   9   23   28   39   55             = 154       9:01      2:00
    6   Ottumwa MS                     2    5   47   54   65             = 173       9:20      3:57
    7   Benton Community               8   13   44   46   68             = 179       9:38      4:40
    8   South Tama County              1   25   51   58   59   66        = 194       9:18      2:56
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             15   26   45   50   60   62   67   = 196       9:26      2:39
   10   Union                         16   30   52   53   64             = 215       9:39      3:10
   11   Oskaloosa                     38   48   49   56   57   61   63   = 248       9:45      1:07

 Incomplete Teams:  Knoxville, Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Callie Frakes                MS    South Tama County                  7:27      5:58
      2       2   Alli Bookin Nosbisch         MS    Ottumwa MS                         7:38      6:07
      3       3   Whitley Poulter              MS    Pella MS                           7:42      6:10
      4       4   Aubray Walters               MS    Williamsburg                       7:52      6:18
      5       5   Carollin Mellin              MS    Ottumwa MS                         7:57      6:21
      6       6   Caroline McMartin            MS    Pella MS                           8:04      6:27
      7       7   Chelsea Jorgensen            MS    Pella MS                           8:08      6:30
      8       8   Hailey Ricklefs              MS    Benton Community                   8:09      6:31
      9       9   Lily Parrott                 MS    Belle Plaine                       8:11      6:33
     10      10   Kaitlyn Kriegel              MS    Grinnell MS                        8:14      6:35
     11      11   Lauren Bolte                 MS    Grinnell MS                        8:15      6:36
     12      12   Ashley Blommers              MS    Pella MS                           8:18      6:39
     13      13   Lauren Woeste                MS    Benton Community                   8:19      6:39
     14      14   Lily Ensign                  MS    Grinnell MS                        8:20      6:40
     15      15   Amelia Birker                MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  8:21      6:41
     16      16   Jadyn Wiest                  MS    Union                              8:25      6:44
     17      17   Charlotte Wetjen             MS    Williamsburg                       8:27      6:46
     18      18   Kowzan Hailey                MS    Pella MS                           8:30      6:48
     19      19   Kynnedei Terpstra            MS    Newton MS                          8:30      6:48
     20      20   Cassidy Reed                 MS    Pella MS                           8:31      6:49
     21           Elise Boulton                MS    Montezuma MS                       8:36      6:53
     22      21   Faith Diers                  MS    Pella MS                           8:39      6:55
     23      22   Micah Benning-Shorb          MS    Grinnell MS                        8:41      6:57
     24      23   Emma Willett                 MS    Belle Plaine                       8:42      6:58
     25           Shelby Conger                MS    Montezuma MS                       8:44      6:59
     26      24   Nola Conner                  MS    Grinnell MS                        8:45      7:00
     27      25   Alyssa Chyma                 MS    South Tama County                  8:47      7:01
     28      26   Hanna Timmerman              MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  8:47      7:02
     29      27   Madelyn Bolte                MS    Grinnell MS                        8:48      7:02
     30      28   Laura Toennies               MS    Belle Plaine                       8:50      7:04
     31      29   Abby Altman                  MS    Newton MS                          8:52      7:05
     32      30   Emma Shirk                   MS    Union                              8:54      7:07
     33      31   Morgan Peak                  MS    Grinnell MS                        8:55      7:08
     34      32   Meg Callaghan                MS    Newton MS                          8:55      7:08
     35      33   Jade Smith                   MS    Newton MS                          8:56      7:09
     36      34   Abby Whitehill               MS    Williamsburg                       8:56      7:09
     37      35   Jenna Smith                  MS    Newton MS                          8:59      7:11
     38      36   Abby Tindal                  MS    Williamsburg                       9:00      7:12
     39      37   Kierstan Fritz               MS    Williamsburg                       9:00      7:12
     40           Megan Van Zante              MS    Lynnville-Sully                    9:02      7:14
     41           Hannah Behrens               MS    Grinnell MS                        9:07      7:17
     42           Abby Cutler                  MS    Pella MS                           9:07      7:17
     43           Kaina Geetings               MS    Pella MS                           9:08      7:19
     44      38   Ava Vandewal                 NA    Oskaloosa                          9:09      7:19
     45           Anjali Jones                 MS    Grinnell MS                        9:09      7:19
     46      39   Hannah Eichhorn              MS    Belle Plaine                       9:10      7:20
     47      40   Nykole Hernandez             MS    Newton MS                          9:12      7:22
     48      41   Tes Schuster                 MS    Newton MS                          9:15      7:24
     49           Camille Dixon                MS    Pella MS                           9:19      7:28
     50      42   Megan Lamparek               MS    Williamsburg                       9:20      7:28
     51           Ellie Roorda                 MS    Pella MS                           9:20      7:28
     52      43   Inga Dovre                   MS    Williamsburg                       9:22      7:30
     53           Tirzah Wittenberg            MS    Pella MS                           9:25      7:32
     54           McKenna McKnight             MS    Grinnell MS                        9:25      7:32
     55      44   Kailey Bridgewater           MS    Benton Community                   9:26      7:32
     56           Lexie Wesselhoft             MS    Pella MS                           9:27      7:34
     57      45   Lily Kirkman                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  9:28      7:34
     58      46   Nicole Duncalf               MS    Benton Community                   9:30      7:36
     59           Mary Blanchard               MS    Grinnell MS                        9:31      7:36
     60           Keelie Eitel                 MS    Grinnell MS                        9:31      7:37
     61      47   Leticia Sosa                 MS    Ottumwa MS                         9:32      7:38
     62           Maile Latham -  Mgr          MS    Grinnell MS                        9:32      7:38
     63      48   Abby Lumsden                 NA    Oskaloosa                          9:33      7:38
     64           Theresa Crawford             MS    Grinnell MS                        9:33      7:38
     65      49   Haley Westercamp             NA    Oskaloosa                          9:34      7:39
     66      50   Kayla Griffith               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  9:35      7:40
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      51   Shelby Slaven                MS    South Tama County                  9:38      7:42
     68      52   Leah Kaufman                 MS    Union                              9:40      7:44
     69      53   Natalie Tecklinburg          MS    Union                              9:43      7:46
     70           Brittney Hansen              MS    Grinnell MS                        9:45      7:48
     71      54   Alexis Johnston              MS    Ottumwa MS                        10:00      8:00
     72      55   Lizzie Winkie                MS    Belle Plaine                      10:10      8:08
     73           Rebekah Veldboom             MS    Grinnell MS                       10:12      8:10
     74      56   Myra Patton                  NA    Oskaloosa                         10:13      8:10
     75           Lindsey Hollibaugh           MS    Grinnell MS                       10:14      8:11
     76      57   Lindy Slocum                 NA    Oskaloosa                         10:15      8:12
     77      58   Emily Purk                   MS    South Tama County                 10:16      8:13
     78           Ashlee Staerk                MS    Grinnell MS                       10:16      8:13
     79           Kara West                    MS    Grinnell MS                       10:17      8:14
     80           Abby Davis                   MS    Newton MS                         10:21      8:17
     81      59   Tylese Rosenberger           MS    South Tama County                 10:23      8:18
     82           Megan Mauss                  MS    Grinnell MS                       10:25      8:20
     83           Ella Johnson                 MS    Pella MS                          10:27      8:21
     84           Hadley Tice                  MS    Lynnville-Sully                   10:31      8:25
     85           Annika Peterson              MS    Pella MS                          10:33      8:26
     86           Heather Young                MS    Lynnville-Sully                   10:34      8:27
     87           Jessica Townsend             MS    Grinnell MS                       10:35      8:28
     88           Natalie Forck                MS    Newton MS                         10:38      8:31
     89           Sophia Murphy                MS    Knoxville                         10:45      8:36
     90      60   Marjorie Davis               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 11:00      8:48
     91      61   Anniston McDougall           NA    Oskaloosa                         11:00      8:48
     92      62   Kaylee Sorum                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 11:04      8:51
     93      63   Kaylyn Wilson                NA    Oskaloosa                         11:07      8:53
     94           Grace McIlrath               MS    Grinnell MS                       11:09      8:55
     95           Alyssa Blink                 MS    Pella MS                          11:13      8:58
     96           Jade Chapman                 MS    Pella MS                          11:17      9:01
     97           Mickayla Schlerman           MS    Pella MS                          11:17      9:02
     98      64   Lillie Wrobel                MS    Union                             11:35      9:16
     99      65   Hayden Short                 MS    Ottumwa MS                        11:35      9:16
    100      66   Mariah Horinghauser          MS    South Tama County                 11:40      9:20
    101      67   Miranda Walker               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 11:51      9:29
    102           Ella Vanzee                  MS    Pella MS                          12:32     10:02
    103           Madelynn Hutton              MS    Grinnell MS                       12:33     10:02
    104           Emily Levis                  MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 12:35     10:04
    105           Autumn Key                   MS    Grinnell MS                       12:37     10:05
    106      68   Kenna Kline                  MS    Benton Community                  12:49     10:15
    107           Mady Walker                  MS    Newton MS                         12:54     10:19
    108           Kristi Guzinski              MS    Newton MS                         12:56     10:21
    109           Mikayla Henry                MS    Montezuma MS                      13:06     10:28
    110           Zoi Faro                     MS    Pella MS                          13:12     10:34
    111           Sydney Davis                 MS    Pella MS                          13:33     10:50
    112           Zandra Spiker                MS    Pella MS                          13:54     11:07
    113           Amanda Armstrong             MS    Montezuma MS                      13:56     11:09
    114           Schippers Elaine             MS    Pella MS                          13:58     11:10
    115           Audrey Boleyn                MS    Newton MS                         14:33     11:38
    116           Emma Dickinson               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:44     11:47
    117           Gracie Morin                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:50     11:52
    118           Clarissa Carolan             MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:53     11:54
    119           Cecilia Masek                MS    Pella MS                          14:58     11:58
    120           Kirsten Lee                  MS    Grinnell MS                       15:08     12:06
    121           Cienna Olinger               NA    Oskaloosa                         15:21     12:17
    122           Anna Fitzgerald              MS    Newton MS                         17:09     13:43
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella MS                          Score =   46
    3    Whitley Poulter, MS             7:42  6:10
    6    Caroline McMartin, MS           8:04  6:27
    7    Chelsea Jorgensen, MS           8:08  6:30
   12    Ashley Blommers, MS             8:18  6:39
   18    Kowzan Hailey, MS               8:30  6:48
   20    Cassidy Reed, MS                8:31  6:49
   21    Faith Diers, MS                 8:39  6:55
         Abby Cutler, MS                 9:07  7:17
         Kaina Geetings, MS              9:08  7:19
         Camille Dixon, MS               9:19  7:28
         Ellie Roorda, MS                9:20  7:28
         Tirzah Wittenberg, MS           9:25  7:32
         Lexie Wesselhoft, MS            9:27  7:34
         Ella Johnson, MS               10:27  8:21
         Annika Peterson, MS            10:33  8:26
         Alyssa Blink, MS               11:13  8:58
         Jade Chapman, MS               11:17  9:01
         Mickayla Schlerman, MS         11:17  9:02
         Ella Vanzee, MS                12:32 10:02
         Zoi Faro, MS                   13:12 10:34
         Sydney Davis, MS               13:33 10:50
         Zandra Spiker, MS              13:54 11:07
         Schippers Elaine, MS           13:58 11:10
         Cecilia Masek, MS              14:58 11:58

  2) Grinnell MS                       Score =   81
   10    Kaitlyn Kriegel, MS             8:14  6:35
   11    Lauren Bolte, MS                8:15  6:36
   14    Lily Ensign, MS                 8:20  6:40
   22    Micah Benning-Shorb, MS         8:41  6:57
   24    Nola Conner, MS                 8:45  7:00
   27    Madelyn Bolte, MS               8:48  7:02
   31    Morgan Peak, MS                 8:55  7:08
         Hannah Behrens, MS              9:07  7:17
         Anjali Jones, MS                9:09  7:19
         McKenna McKnight, MS            9:25  7:32
         Mary Blanchard, MS              9:31  7:36
         Keelie Eitel, MS                9:31  7:37
         Maile Latham -  Mgr, MS         9:32  7:38
         Theresa Crawford, MS            9:33  7:38
         Brittney Hansen, MS             9:45  7:48
         Rebekah Veldboom, MS           10:12  8:10
         Lindsey Hollibaugh, MS         10:14  8:11
         Ashlee Staerk, MS              10:16  8:13
         Kara West, MS                  10:17  8:14
         Megan Mauss, MS                10:25  8:20
         Jessica Townsend, MS           10:35  8:28
         Grace McIlrath, MS             11:09  8:55
         Madelynn Hutton, MS            12:33 10:02
         Autumn Key, MS                 12:37 10:05
         Kirsten Lee, MS                15:08 12:06

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =  128
    4    Aubray Walters, MS              7:52  6:18
   17    Charlotte Wetjen, MS            8:27  6:46
   34    Abby Whitehill, MS              8:56  7:09
   36    Abby Tindal, MS                 9:00  7:12
   37    Kierstan Fritz, MS              9:00  7:12
   42    Megan Lamparek, MS              9:20  7:28
   43    Inga Dovre, MS                  9:22  7:30

  4) Newton MS                         Score =  148
   19    Kynnedei Terpstra, MS           8:30  6:48
   29    Abby Altman, MS                 8:52  7:05
   32    Meg Callaghan, MS               8:55  7:08
   33    Jade Smith, MS                  8:56  7:09
   35    Jenna Smith, MS                 8:59  7:11
   40    Nykole Hernandez, MS            9:12  7:22
   41    Tes Schuster, MS                9:15  7:24
         Abby Davis, MS                 10:21  8:17
         Natalie Forck, MS              10:38  8:31
         Mady Walker, MS                12:54 10:19
         Kristi Guzinski, MS            12:56 10:21
         Audrey Boleyn, MS              14:33 11:38
         Anna Fitzgerald, MS            17:09 13:43

  5) Belle Plaine                      Score =  154
    9    Lily Parrott, MS                8:11  6:33
   23    Emma Willett, MS                8:42  6:58
   28    Laura Toennies, MS              8:50  7:04
   39    Hannah Eichhorn, MS             9:10  7:20
   55    Lizzie Winkie, MS              10:10  8:08

  6) Ottumwa MS                        Score =  173
    2    Alli Bookin Nosbisch, MS        7:38  6:07
    5    Carollin Mellin, MS             7:57  6:21
   47    Leticia Sosa, MS                9:32  7:38
   54    Alexis Johnston, MS            10:00  8:00
   65    Hayden Short, MS               11:35  9:16

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  179
    8    Hailey Ricklefs, MS             8:09  6:31
   13    Lauren Woeste, MS               8:19  6:39
   44    Kailey Bridgewater, MS          9:26  7:32
   46    Nicole Duncalf, MS              9:30  7:36
   68    Kenna Kline, MS                12:49 10:15

  8) South Tama County                 Score =  194
    1    Callie Frakes, MS               7:27  5:58
   25    Alyssa Chyma, MS                8:47  7:01
   51    Shelby Slaven, MS               9:38  7:42
   58    Emily Purk, MS                 10:16  8:13
   59    Tylese Rosenberger, MS         10:23  8:18
   66    Mariah Horinghauser, MS        11:40  9:20

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  196
   15    Amelia Birker, MS               8:21  6:41
   26    Hanna Timmerman, MS             8:47  7:02
   45    Lily Kirkman, MS                9:28  7:34
   50    Kayla Griffith, MS              9:35  7:40
   60    Marjorie Davis, MS             11:00  8:48
   62    Kaylee Sorum, MS               11:04  8:51
   67    Miranda Walker, MS             11:51  9:29
         Emily Levis, MS                12:35 10:04
         Emma Dickinson, MS             14:44 11:47
         Gracie Morin, MS               14:50 11:52
         Clarissa Carolan, MS           14:53 11:54

 10) Union                             Score =  215
   16    Jadyn Wiest, MS                 8:25  6:44
   30    Emma Shirk, MS                  8:54  7:07
   52    Leah Kaufman, MS                9:40  7:44
   53    Natalie Tecklinburg, MS         9:43  7:46
   64    Lillie Wrobel, MS              11:35  9:16

 11) Oskaloosa                         Score =  248
   38    Ava Vandewal, NA                9:09  7:19
   48    Abby Lumsden, NA                9:33  7:38
   49    Haley Westercamp, NA            9:34  7:39
   56    Myra Patton, NA                10:13  8:10
   57    Lindy Slocum, NA               10:15  8:12
   61    Anniston McDougall, NA         11:00  8:48
   63    Kaylyn Wilson, NA              11:07  8:53
         Cienna Olinger, NA             15:21 12:17

 Incomplete Teams:

 Knoxville
   89    Sophia Murphy, MS           10:45     8:36

 Lynnville-Sully
   40    Megan Van Zante, MS         9:02      7:14
   84    Hadley Tice, MS             10:31     8:25
   86    Heather Young, MS           10:34     8:27

 Montezuma MS
   21    Elise Boulton, MS           8:36      6:53
   25    Shelby Conger, MS           8:44      6:59
  109    Mikayla Henry, MS           13:06     10:28
  113    Amanda Armstrong, MS        13:56     11:09
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